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model CO700
TOTAL CAPACITY

BASKET CAPACITY - UPPER

BASKET CAPACITY - LOWER

BASKET CAPACITY - REAR

LOWER TRAY CAPACITY

LOWER TRAY CAPACITY - REAR

NESTING DISTANCE

WEIGHT

STANDARD FEATURES

AVAILABLE FEATURES

13,464 in³

13,464 in³

9.45”

*Dimensions (inches/mm)

54.6 lbs

E-Coat + Powder Coat
Snap down handle
Integrated Ad Panel
Lower Tray
5” Polyurethane wheels

Custom Colours
Zinc Plating
Textured Finish
Chrome Powder Coat
Customized Finish

220 L

220 L

240 mm

24.8 kg


